
300h - Cad - Dames (0,76m) Proef:1 / Start: 14:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:02

1 536 Lemmens June 06 CAD FLAC 53.69

2 204 Devarrewaere Lente 05 CAD AVR 55.04

3 1593 Duez Romane 06 CAD OSGA 56.32

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:06

1 237 Logier Fien 06 CAD MACW 49.62

2 902 Bekaert Jitske 05 CAD AVR 50.14

3 542 Neuville Josephine 05 CAD FLAC 50.62

4 238 Demeester Lore 06 CAD MACW 50.85
 

Speer - Sch - Dames (0,5kg) Proef:2 / Start: 14:00

Verwerkt: 14:32

1 2652 Demeester Eline 03 SCH MACW 27.72m

2 2725 Becu Zyta 04 SCH HCO 25.00m

3 2640 Versteele Klara 04 SCH MACW 22.09m

4 3213 Ocquet Morgane 04 SCH MACW 19.36m
 

300h - Cad - Heren (0,76m) Proef:3 / Start: 14:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:08

1 351 Ramakers Sverre 05 CAD MACW 41.66

2 312 Leboda Tibo 06 CAD AVKA 42.12

3 544 Schier Wout 05 CAD FLAC 43.35

4 14 Verstraete Brent 06 CAD KKS 49.91

5 872 Sampers Arie 06 CAD MACW 52.55
 

200 - AC - Dames Proef:4 / Start: 14:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 14:46

1 393 Pylyser Steffi 06 CAD MACW 30.05 -2.1

2 248 Storme Maeva 06 CAD MACW 30.91 -2.1

3 983 Deblauwe Lucie 06 CAD MACW 33.14 -2.1

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 14:46

1 354 Ooghe Laura 06 CAD HCO 27.87 -3.1

2 2725 Becu Zyta 04 SCH HCO 28.44 -3.1

3 2640 Versteele Klara 04 SCH MACW 28.66 -3.1

4 516 Adriaens Jolien 06 CAD FLAC 31.33 -3.1
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Speer - Sch - Heren (0,7kg) Proef:5 / Start: 14:30

Verwerkt: 15:07

1 2302 Hoedt Victor 04 SCH MACW 41.17m

2 2391 Delys Seppe 03 SCH MACW 32.62m

3 2307 Spaey Pieter 04 SCH MACW 30.00m

4 2971 Van De Vyvere Renzo 03 SCH MACW 29.26m
 

200 - AC - Heren Proef:6 / Start: 14:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:12

1 326 Depotter Arne 05 CAD AVR 25.94 -3.8

2 2307 Spaey Pieter 04 SCH MACW 27.83 -3.8

3 2391 Delys Seppe 03 SCH MACW 29.04 -3.8

4 4244 Tallieu Gino 70 M50 AVR 29.62 -3.8

5 215 Van Mossevelde Arthur 06 CAD MACW 30.35 -3.8

6 4184 Hintjes Kurt 73 M45 MACW 33.39 -3.8

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:12

1 2282 Hoorelbeke Baptiste 04 SCH MACW 24.86 -3.0

2 2971 Van De Vyvere Renzo 03 SCH MACW 25.39 -3.0

3 486 Decocker Simon 06 CAD HCO 25.50 -3.0

4 309 Leyseele Wout 05 CAD BEHO 25.73 -3.0

5 4346 Leyseele Kurt 75 M45 BEHO 27.69 -3.0

6 14 Verstraete Brent 06 CAD KKS 28.52 -3.0
 

400 - AC - Dames Proef:7 / Start: 15:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:01

1 2660 D'haene Emma 03 SCH AZW 59.93

2 3005 Vanhee Maya 04 SCH MACW 1:01.98

3 3213 Ocquet Morgane 04 SCH MACW 1:06.67

4 2652 Demeester Eline 03 SCH MACW 1:14.22

516 Adriaens Jolien 06 CAD FLAC GP
 

Speer - Cad - Heren (0,6kg) Proef:8 / Start: 15:00

Verwerkt: 15:39

1 486 Decocker Simon 06 CAD HCO 39.00m

2 326 Depotter Arne 05 CAD AVR 36.53m

3 351 Ramakers Sverre 05 CAD MACW 32.80m

4 343 Delanghe Yannick 06 CAD HCO 28.42m

5 872 Sampers Arie 06 CAD MACW 26.28m

6 215 Van Mossevelde Arthur 06 CAD MACW 17.75m
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400 - AC - Heren Proef:9 / Start: 15:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:11

1 2302 Hoedt Victor 04 SCH MACW 53.68

2 343 Delanghe Yannick 06 CAD HCO 57.40

3 178 Tallieu Leandro 05 CAD AVR 58.00

4 2307 Spaey Pieter 04 SCH MACW 1:02.89

5 2391 Delys Seppe 03 SCH MACW 1:03.23

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 15:16

1 428 Gayse Brent 02 JUN FLAC 51.73

2 2739 Velghe Noa 04 SCH MACW 53.89

3 2690 Taerwe Arthur 03 SCH KKS 55.69

4 2315 Van Biervliet Cis 04 SCH MACW 56.27

5 5151 Carly Jan 78 M40 FLAC 56.52
 

800 - AC - Dames Proef:10 / Start: 15:30

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:04

1 1708 De Lange Elisa 98 BEL KAAG 2.31

2 1479 Vancoppenolle Anneleen 97 SEN HCO 2.31

3 606 Anckaert Elien 06 CAD HAC 2.32

4 1039 Van Vossel Kim 95 SEN ZA 2.32

5 236 Lansen Saartje 06 CAD MACW 2.33

6 365 Vanderwee Thalissa 05 CAD MACW 2.35

7 403 Schollaert Marlies 05 CAD HCO 2.36

8 235 Van Der Bauwhede Marie-ju 05 CAD MACW 2.44

9 262 Robion Marthe 06 CAD VAC 2.58
 

Discus - JSM - Dames Proef:11 / Start: 15:30

Verwerkt: 16:31

1 1912 Steur Tyra 98 BEL/1kg HAC 38.92m

2 1872 De Vleeschauwer Elke 90 SEN/1kg ACG 30.12m

3 131 Beyens Femke 02 JUN/1kg MACW 26.90m

4 3005 Gheerardyn Fabienne 63 W55/1kg MACW 11.89m
 

800 - AC - Heren Proef:12 / Start: 15:40

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 15:48

1 1383 Van Acker Reinbert 98 BEL MACW 2:05.77

2 2303 Logier Wout 04 SCH MACW 2:08.18

3 921 Ameloot Ethan 02 JUN JSMC 2:17.56

4 3598 Djouada Othman* 04 SCH JSMC 2:24.96

5 392 Adriaensen Thomas 06 CAD HCO 2:35.56

6 4184 Hintjes Kurt 73 M45 MACW 3:02.82

7 6148 Schuermans Karel 47 M70 MACW 3:38.05
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100 - AC - Dames Proef:13 / Start: 16:00

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:21

1 2725 Becu Zyta 04 SCH HCO 13.75 -2.5

2 238 Demeester Lore 06 CAD MACW 14.84 -2.5

3 248 Storme Maeva 06 CAD MACW 15.47 -2.5

4 983 Deblauwe Lucie 06 CAD MACW 16.76 -2.5

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:21

1 237 Logier Fien 06 CAD MACW 13.80 -2.4

2 354 Ooghe Laura 06 CAD HCO 13.99 -2.4

3 3005 Vanhee Maya 04 SCH MACW 14.27 -2.4

4 3213 Ocquet Morgane 04 SCH MACW 14.28 -2.4

5 536 Lemmens June 06 CAD FLAC 14.39 -2.4
 

Discus - JSM - Heren Proef:14 / Start: 16:00

Verwerkt: 16:32

1 5187 Lingier Tom 84 M35/2kg MACW 29.88m

2 4775 Buyse Chris 66 M50/2kg FLAC 18.86m
 

100 - AC - Heren Proef:15 / Start: 16:10

Reeks:1 Verwerkt: 16:23

1 486 Decocker Simon 06 CAD HCO 13.11 -4.6

2 2303 Logier Wout 04 SCH MACW 13.42 -4.6

3 4346 Leyseele Kurt 75 M45 BEHO 13.97 -4.6

4 6012 Debrouwere Luc 59 M60 MACW 14.99 -4.6

5 872 Sampers Arie 06 CAD MACW 15.15 -4.6

6 392 Adriaensen Thomas 06 CAD HCO 15.38 -4.6

Reeks:2 Verwerkt: 16:23

1 2302 Hoedt Victor 04 SCH MACW 11.84 -1.2

2 2282 Hoorelbeke Baptiste 04 SCH MACW 12.08 -1.2

3 351 Ramakers Sverre 05 CAD MACW 12.24 -1.2

4 544 Schier Wout 05 CAD FLAC 12.45 -1.2

5 2690 Taerwe Arthur 03 SCH KKS 12.72 -1.2

6 309 Leyseele Wout 05 CAD BEHO 12.92 -1.2
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Ver - Cad - Dames Proef:16 / Start: 16:30

Verwerkt: 17:13

1 237 Logier Fien 06 CAD MACW 4.66m -0.0

2 354 Ooghe Laura 06 CAD HCO 4.57m -2.1

3 238 Demeester Lore 06 CAD MACW 4.55m -1.2

4 204 Devarrewaere Lente 05 CAD AVR 4.42m -2.3

5 902 Bekaert Jitske 05 CAD AVR 4.41m -2.3

6 542 Neuville Josephine 05 CAD FLAC 4.16m -0.6

7 536 Lemmens June 06 CAD FLAC 4.10m -1.8

1593 Duez Romane 06 CAD OSGA NG 
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